Date

09/22/
20

09/24/
20
09/29/
20

10/01/
20

10/06/
20

10/08/
20
10/13/
20

10/15/
20

10/20/
20

10/22/
20

08/31/
21
09/08/
21
09/08/

21

09/09/
21

09/14/
21
09/14/
21
09/17/
21
09/17/
21

09/20/
21

09/20/
21

Time

3:30 PM EDT

3:30 PM EDT

12:00 AM
EDT

:30 PM EDT

:30 PM EDT

:30 PM EDT

:30 PM EDT

:30 PM EDT

:30 PM EDT

:30 PM EDT

:00 PM EDT

:15 PM EDT

:00 PM EDT

:30 PM EDT

:00 PM EDT

:30 PM EDT

:45 PM EDT

145 PM EDT

:00 PM EDT

:00 PM EDT

SOCCER

NORTH PENN KNIGHTS

Games for North Penn Soccer
Last Updated on April 19, 2024

Away Team

CB West
pennridge
North Penn Soccer
North Penn Soccer
CB East
North Penn Soccer
North Penn Soccer
Souderton
CB South
North Penn Soccer
OJR SCRIMMAGE
Lansdale Catholic
Lansdale Catholic
North Penn Soccer
North Penn Soccer
North Penn Soccer
Souderton
Souderton
CB South

CB South

Away
Scor
e

0

Home Team

North Penn Soccer
North Penn Soccer
Souderton
CB South
North Penn Soccer
CB West
pennridge
North Penn Soccer
North Penn Soccer
CB East
North Penn Soccer
North Penn Soccer
North Penn Soccer
CB West
pennridge
pennridge
North Penn Soccer
North Penn Soccer
North Penn Soccer

North Penn Soccer

Hom

Scor

Result

Forfeit

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored



09/22/
21
09/24/

21

09/28/
21

09/28/
21

09/30/
21
09/30/
21
10/02/
21
10/02/

21

10/04/
21

10/04/
21
10/06/
21
10/06/

21

10/08/
21

10/11/
21

10/11/
21

10/13/
21
10/13/
21

10/16/
21

10/16/
21
10/19/
21

10/19/
21

10/21/
21

10/21/
21

10/23/
21

10/23/
21
10/28/
21

10/30/
21

11/01/
21

3:45 PM EDT

3:30 PM EDT

3:30 PM EDT

5:00 PM EDT

3:30 PM EDT

3:30 PM EDT

2:30 PM EDT

2:30 PM EDT

3:30 PM EDT

3:30 PM EDT

5:00 AM EDT

3:45 PM EDT

6:30 PM EDT

3:45 PM EDT

3:45 PM EDT

3:45 PM EDT

5:00 PM EDT

10:00 AM

EDT
11:30 AM

EDT
5:30 PM EDT
7:00 PM EDT
5:15 PM EDT
7:00 PM EDT
2:00 PM EDT
2:00 PM EDT
6:00 PM EDT

10:00 AM

EDT
3:45 PM EDT

North Penn Soccer
North Penn Soccer
Neshaminy
Neshaminy
North Penn Soccer
North Penn Soccer
LaSalle
LaSalle
North Penn Soccer
North Penn Soccer
Council Rock North
Council Rock North
Harry S Truman
CB West
CB West
pennridge
pennridge
North Penn Soccer
North Penn Soccer
North Penn Soccer
North Penn Soccer
CB East
CB East
Souderton
Souderton
TBA
North Penn Soccer

North Penn Soccer

CB East
Pennbury HS East
North Penn Soccer
North Penn Soccer
Council Rock South
Council Rock South
North Penn Soccer

North Penn Soccer

Bensalem Township HS

Bensalem Township HS

North Penn Soccer
North Penn Soccer
North Penn Soccer
North Penn Soccer
North Penn Soccer
North Penn Soccer
North Penn Soccer

Souderton

Souderton

CB South

CB South
North Penn Soccer
North Penn Soccer
North Penn Soccer
North Penn Soccer
North Penn Soccer

Lower Merion

Boyertown

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored



11/05/
21
11/09/
21
06/29/

22

07/13/
22

07/20/
22
07/27/
22

08/03/
22

08/22/
22

08/24/
22

08/26/
22
08/29/
22

08/31/
22

09/02/
22

09/07/
22
09/07/
22
09/09/

22

09/09/
22

09/12/
22

09/12/
22
09/14/
22

09/14/
22

09/16/
22

09/20/
22
09/20/
22

09/22/
22

09/22/
22

09/28/
22

09/28/
22

3:00 PM EDT

7:00 PM EST

6:00 PM EDT

6:00 PM EDT

6:00 AM EDT

6:00 PM EDT

5:30 PM EDT

5:00 PM EDT

3:00 PM EDT

3:45 PM EDT

3:30 PM EDT

5:00 PM EDT

11:00 AM

EDT

5:30 PM EDT

7:00 PM EDT

3:30 PM EDT

3:45 PM EDT

3:30 PM EDT

5:00 PM EDT

5:30 PM EDT

7:00 PM EDT

3:30 PM EDT

5:30 PM EDT

7:00 PM EDT

3:30 PM EDT

3:45 PM EDT

3:30 PM EDT

3:30 PM EDT

pennridge
North Penn Soccer
Home Game
Home Game
North Penn Soccer
North Penn Soccer
Home Game
North Penn Soccer
North Penn Soccer
North Penn Soccer
North Penn Soccer
North Penn Soccer
North Penn Soccer
Souderton
Souderton
CB South
CB South
North Penn Soccer
North Penn Soccer
pennsbury
pennsbury
neshaminy hs
North Penn Soccer
North Penn Soccer
Council Rock South

Council Rock South

Bensalem Township HS

Bensalem Township HS

North Penn Soccer
central dauphin hs
North Penn Soccer
North Penn Soccer
Dock
Quakertown
North Penn Soccer
Owen J Roberts
Episcopal Academy
Lansdale Catholic
pennridge

CB West

North Penn Soccer
North Penn Soccer
North Penn Soccer
North Penn Soccer

CB East

CB East
North Penn Soccer
North Penn Soccer
North Penn Soccer
Council Rock North
Council Rock North
North Penn Soccer
North Penn Soccer
North Penn Soccer

North Penn Soccer

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored



09/30/
22
09/30/
22
10/07/

22

10/07/
22

10/11/
22

10/11/
22

10/13/
22

10/13/
22

10/17/
22

10/17/
22
10/19/
22

10/19/
22

08/21/
23

08/23/
23
08/23/
23

08/25/
23

08/29/
23

08/31/
23

09/06/
23
09/06/
23

09/08/
23

09/11/
23

09/13/
23
09/13/
23

09/19/
23

09/21/
23

09/27/
23

09/29/
23

:30 PM EDT

:30 PM EDT

:30 PM EDT

:30 PM EDT

:30 PM EDT

:30 PM EDT

:00 PM EDT

:00 PM EDT

:30 PM EDT

:30 PM EDT

:30 PM EDT

:00 PM EDT

:30 PM EDT

:30 PM EDT

:00 PM EDT

:00 PM EDT

:30 PM EDT

:30 PM EDT

:00 PM EDT

:30 PM EDT

:30 PM PDT

:30 PM EDT

:30 PM EDT

:00 PM EDT

:30 PM EDT

:30 PM EDT

:30 PM EDT

:30 PM EDT

North Penn Soccer
North Penn Soccer
pennridge
pennridge
CB West
CB West
North Penn Soccer
North Penn Soccer
North Penn Soccer
North Penn Soccer
CB East
CB East
Owen J Roberts
North Penn Soccer

North Penn Soccer

Lansdale Catholic H.S
Pennridge High School

Central Bucks West H.S

North Penn Soccer
North Penn Soccer
North Penn Soccer
cb east hs
North Penn Soccer
North Penn Soccer
neshaminy hs
Council Rock North
North Penn Soccer

North Penn Soccer

Harry S Truman HS
Harry S Truman HS
North Penn Soccer
North Penn Soccer
North Penn Soccer
North Penn Soccer

Souderton

Souderton

CB South

CB South
North Penn Soccer
North Penn Soccer
North Penn Soccer
Episcopal Academy
Episcopal Academy
North Penn Soccer
North Penn Soccer
North Penn Soccer

souderton hs
souderton hs

CB South
North Penn Soccer
pennsbury hs east
pennsbury hs east
North Penn Soccer
North Penn Soccer

Council Rock South

Bensalem High School

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored



10/02/
23
10/02/

23

10/04/
23

10/06/
23

10/06/
23
10/10/
23

10/10/
23

10/12/
23

10/16/
23

10/16/
23
10/18/
23

10/18/
23

:30 PM EDT

:00 PM EDT

:30 PM EDT

:30 PM EDT

:00 PM EDT

:00 PM EDT

:00 PM EDT

:30 PM EDT

:00 PM EDT

:00 PM EDT

:30 PM EDT

:00 PM EDT

La Salle College High
School

La Salle College High
School
Harry Truman HS
North Penn Soccer
North Penn Soccer
North Penn Soccer
North Penn Soccer
souderton high school
CB South
CB South

North Penn Soccer

North Penn Soccer

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

North Penn Soccer
North Penn Soccer
North Penn Soccer
Pennridge HS
Pennrdge HS
CB West
CB West
North Penn Soccer
North Penn Soccer
North Penn Soccer
CB East

CB East

Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored

Unscored
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