

Games for North Penn Soccer Last Updated on April 19, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Result
09/22/ 20	3:30 PM EDT	CB West	0	North Penn Soccer	1	Forfeit
09/24/ 20	3:30 PM EDT	pennridge		North Penn Soccer		Unscored
09/29/ 20	12:00 AM EDT	North Penn Soccer		Souderton		Unscored
10/01/ 20	3:30 PM EDT	North Penn Soccer		CB South		Unscored
10/06/ 20	3:30 PM EDT	CB East		North Penn Soccer		Unscored
10/08/ 20	3:30 PM EDT	North Penn Soccer		CB West		Unscored
10/13/ 20	3:30 PM EDT	North Penn Soccer		pennridge		Unscored
10/15/ 20	3:30 PM EDT	Souderton		North Penn Soccer		Unscored
10/20/ 20	3:30 PM EDT	CB South		North Penn Soccer		Unscored
10/22/ 20	3:30 PM EDT	North Penn Soccer		CB East		Unscored
08/31/ 21	7:00 PM EDT	OJR SCRIMMAGE		North Penn Soccer		Unscored
09/08/ 21	5:15 PM EDT	Lansdale Catholic		North Penn Soccer		Unscored
09/08/ 21	7:00 PM EDT	Lansdale Catholic		North Penn Soccer		Unscored
09/09/ 21	3:30 PM EDT	North Penn Soccer		CB West		Unscored
09/14/ 21	6:00 PM EDT	North Penn Soccer		pennridge		Unscored
09/14/ 21	7:30 PM EDT	North Penn Soccer		pennridge		Unscored
09/17/ 21	3:45 PM EDT	Souderton		North Penn Soccer		Unscored
09/17/ 21	3:45 PM EDT	Souderton		North Penn Soccer		Unscored
09/20/ 21	5:00 PM EDT	CB South		North Penn Soccer		Unscored
09/20/ 21	7:00 PM EDT	CB South		North Penn Soccer		Unscored

09/22/ 21	3:45 PM EDT	North Penn Soccer	CB East	Unscored
09/24/ 21	3:30 PM EDT	North Penn Soccer	Pennbury HS East	Unscored
09/28/ 21	3:30 PM EDT	Neshaminy	North Penn Soccer	Unscored
09/28/ 21	5:00 PM EDT	Neshaminy	North Penn Soccer	Unscored
09/30/ 21	3:30 PM EDT	North Penn Soccer	Council Rock South	Unscored
09/30/ 21	3:30 PM EDT	North Penn Soccer	Council Rock South	Unscored
10/02/ 21	2:30 PM EDT	LaSalle	North Penn Soccer	Unscored
10/02/ 21	2:30 PM EDT	LaSalle	North Penn Soccer	Unscored
10/04/	3:30 PM EDT	North Penn Soccer	Bensalem Township HS	Unscored
10/04/ 21	3:30 PM EDT	North Penn Soccer	Bensalem Township HS	Unscored
10/06/	5:00 AM EDT	Council Rock North	North Penn Soccer	Unscored
10/06/ 21	3:45 PM EDT	Council Rock North	North Penn Soccer	Unscored
10/08/	6:30 PM EDT	Harry S Truman	North Penn Soccer	Unscored
10/11/	3:45 PM EDT	CB West	North Penn Soccer	Unscored
10/11/	3:45 PM EDT	CB West	North Penn Soccer	Unscored
10/13/ 21	3:45 PM EDT	pennridge	North Penn Soccer	Unscored
10/13/ 21	5:00 PM EDT	pennridge	North Penn Soccer	Unscored
10/16/ 21	10:00 AM EDT	North Penn Soccer	Souderton	Unscored
10/16/ 21	11:30 AM EDT	North Penn Soccer	Souderton	Unscored
10/19/ 21	5:30 PM EDT	North Penn Soccer	CB South	Unscored
10/19/ 21	7:00 PM EDT	North Penn Soccer	CB South	Unscored
10/21/ 21	5:15 PM EDT	CB East	North Penn Soccer	Unscored
10/21/ 21	7:00 PM EDT	CB East	North Penn Soccer	Unscored
10/23/	2:00 PM EDT	Souderton	North Penn Soccer	Unscored
10/23/	2:00 PM EDT	Souderton	North Penn Soccer	Unscored
10/28/ 21	6:00 PM EDT	ТВА	North Penn Soccer	Unscored
10/30/ 21	10:00 AM EDT	North Penn Soccer	Lower Merion	Unscored
11/01/ 21	3:45 PM EDT	North Penn Soccer	Boyertown	Unscored

11/05/ 21	3:00 PM EDT	pennridge	North Penn Soccer	Unscored
11/09/ 21	7:00 PM EST	North Penn Soccer	central dauphin hs	Unscored
06/29/ 22	6:00 PM EDT	Home Game	North Penn Soccer	Unscored
07/13/ 22	6:00 PM EDT	Home Game	North Penn Soccer	Unscored
07/20/ 22	6:00 AM EDT	North Penn Soccer	Dock	Unscored
07/27/ 22	6:00 PM EDT	North Penn Soccer	Quakertown	Unscored
08/03/ 22	5:30 PM EDT	Home Game	North Penn Soccer	Unscored
08/22/ 22	5:00 PM EDT	North Penn Soccer	Owen J Roberts	Unscored
08/24/ 22	3:00 PM EDT	North Penn Soccer	Episcopal Academy	Unscored
08/26/ 22	3:45 PM EDT	North Penn Soccer	Lansdale Catholic	Unscored
08/29/ 22	3:30 PM EDT	North Penn Soccer	pennridge	Unscored
08/31/ 22	5:00 PM EDT	North Penn Soccer	CB West	Unscored
09/02/ 22	11:00 AM EDT	North Penn Soccer		Unscored
09/07/ 22	5:30 PM EDT	Souderton	North Penn Soccer	Unscored
09/07/ 22	7:00 PM EDT	Souderton	North Penn Soccer	Unscored
09/09/ 22	3:30 PM EDT	CB South	North Penn Soccer	Unscored
09/09/ 22	3:45 PM EDT	CB South	North Penn Soccer	Unscored
09/12/ 22	3:30 PM EDT	North Penn Soccer	CB East	Unscored
09/12/ 22	5:00 PM EDT	North Penn Soccer	CB East	Unscored
09/14/ 22	5:30 PM EDT	pennsbury	North Penn Soccer	Unscored
09/14/ 22	7:00 PM EDT	pennsbury	North Penn Soccer	Unscored
09/16/ 22	3:30 PM EDT	neshaminy hs	North Penn Soccer	Unscored
09/20/ 22	5:30 PM EDT	North Penn Soccer	Council Rock North	Unscored
09/20/ 22	7:00 PM EDT	North Penn Soccer	Council Rock North	Unscored
09/22/ 22	3:30 PM EDT	Council Rock South	North Penn Soccer	Unscored
09/22/ 22	3:45 PM EDT	Council Rock South	North Penn Soccer	Unscored
09/28/ 22	3:30 PM EDT	Bensalem Township HS	North Penn Soccer	Unscored
09/28/	3:30 PM EDT	Bensalem Township HS	North Penn Soccer	Unscored

09/30/ 22	3:30 PM EDT	North Penn Soccer	Harry S Truman HS	Unscored
09/30/ 22	3:30 PM EDT	North Penn Soccer	Harry S Truman HS	Unscored
10/07/ 22	3:30 PM EDT	pennridge	North Penn Soccer	Unscored
10/07/ 22	3:30 PM EDT	pennridge	North Penn Soccer	Unscored
10/11/ 22	3:30 PM EDT	CB West	North Penn Soccer	Unscored
10/11/ 22	3:30 PM EDT	CB West	North Penn Soccer	Unscored
10/13/ 22	5:00 PM EDT	North Penn Soccer	Souderton	Unscored
10/13/ 22	7:00 PM EDT	North Penn Soccer	Souderton	Unscored
10/17/ 22	3:30 PM EDT	North Penn Soccer	CB South	Unscored
10/17/ 22	3:30 PM EDT	North Penn Soccer	CB South	Unscored
10/19/ 22	5:30 PM EDT	CB East	North Penn Soccer	Unscored
10/19/ 22	7:00 PM EDT	CB East	North Penn Soccer	Unscored
08/21/ 23	3:30 PM EDT	Owen J Roberts	North Penn Soccer	Unscored
08/23/ 23	3:30 PM EDT	North Penn Soccer	Episcopal Academy	Unscored
08/23/ 23	5:00 PM EDT	North Penn Soccer	Episcopal Academy	Unscored
08/25/ 23	2:00 PM EDT	Lansdale Catholic H.S	North Penn Soccer	Unscored
08/29/ 23	3:30 PM EDT	Pennridge High School	North Penn Soccer	Unscored
08/31/ 23	3:30 PM EDT	Central Bucks West H.S	North Penn Soccer	Unscored
09/06/ 23	5:00 PM EDT	North Penn Soccer	souderton hs	Unscored
09/06/ 23	6:30 PM EDT	North Penn Soccer	souderton hs	Unscored
09/08/ 23	3:30 PM PDT	North Penn Soccer	CB South	Unscored
09/11/ 23	3:30 PM EDT	cb east hs	North Penn Soccer	Unscored
09/13/ 23	3:30 PM EDT	North Penn Soccer	pennsbury hs east	Unscored
09/13/ 23	5:00 PM EDT	North Penn Soccer	pennsbury hs east	Unscored
09/19/ 23	3:30 PM EDT	neshaminy hs	North Penn Soccer	Unscored
09/21/ 23	3:30 PM EDT	Council Rock North	North Penn Soccer	Unscored
09/27/ 23	3:30 PM EDT	North Penn Soccer	Council Rock South	Unscored
09/29/ 23	3:30 PM EDT	North Penn Soccer	Bensalem High School	Unscored

10/02/ 23	5:30 PM EDT	La Salle College High School	North Penn Soccer	Unscored
10/02/ 23	7:00 PM EDT	La Salle College High School	North Penn Soccer	Unscored
10/04/ 23	3:30 PM EDT	Harry Truman HS	North Penn Soccer	Unscored
10/06/ 23	3:30 PM EDT	North Penn Soccer	Pennridge HS	Unscored
10/06/ 23	5:00 PM EDT	North Penn Soccer	Pennrdge HS	Unscored
10/10/ 23	5:00 PM EDT	North Penn Soccer	CB West	Unscored
10/10/ 23	7:00 PM EDT	North Penn Soccer	CB West	Unscored
10/12/ 23	3:30 PM EDT	souderton high school	North Penn Soccer	Unscored
10/16/ 23	5:00 PM EDT	CB South	North Penn Soccer	Unscored
10/16/ 23	7:00 PM EDT	CB South	North Penn Soccer	Unscored
10/18/ 23	5:30 PM EDT	North Penn Soccer	CB East	Unscored
10/18/ 23	7:00 PM EDT	North Penn Soccer	CB East	Unscored